2020-21 School Psychologist Assignments

DISTRICT BUILDING Psych Assigned
Oak Ridge Destiny
Pine Meadow Lisa
Sartell-St. Stephen Riverview Intermediate Ariel
Middle Destiny
High Ross
e
Rice AnneMary
ECSE-Hillside Lisa
. . Pleasantview AnneMary
Sauk Raplds-Rlce Mississippi Heights Kim
Middle Katelynn
High Ariel/Leo
e —
ECSE (Dist. Ed Facility) Margy
Elementary Margy
Middle Margy
High Chris
ROCORI St Boniface Margy
John Clark Margy
Richmond Margy
Holy Cross Margy
St Peter/Paul Margy
e —
Elementary Chelsy
Foley Intermediate Chelsy
High Ross
e
. Elementary Chris
Holdingford High Chris
e —
Kimball El.ementary Leo
High Leo
| BSED  voyames/ewromers
BSED Early Intervention Chelsy
Please work with your District Special Education Supervisor on Non-Public Assignments in your District if they are not listed.
Staff Contact Information
Name Position Phone E-mails
BSED- Main Office 252-8427
Margy Bailey School Psych 257-7365 mbailey@bentonstearns.k12.mn.us
Chris Belmont School Psych 257-7399 cbelmont@bentonstearns.k12.mn.us
Destiny Belmont School Psych 257-7373 dbelmont@bentonstearns.k12.mn.us
Lisa Enns School Psych  |257-7355 lenns@bentonstearns.k12.mn.us
Ross Jenkins School Psych 257-7368 rienkins@bentonstearns.k12.mn.us
Kim Luzier School Psych | 257-7394 kluzier@bentonstearns.k12.mn.us
Ariel Ostrander School Psych 656-3701 ext 2611 aostrander@bentonstearns.k12.mn.us
Chelsy Posterick School Psych ccollins@bentonstearns.k12.mn.us
Leo Pusateri School Psych  |257-7366 Ipusateri@bentonstearns.k12.mn.us
Katelynn Rentz School Psych  |257-7369 krentz@bentonstearns.k12.mn.us
AnneMary Wielkiewicz School Psych 257-7363 awielkiewicz@bentonstearns.k12.mn.us
Alicia Jepsen Psych Supervisor | 257-7348 ajepsen@bentonstearns.k12.mn.us
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